NOISE

O°'AHU INVASIVE SPECIES COMMITTEE

OISC Committee Meeting Agenda

Wednesday April 24, 2013
9:00 - 12:00

Ho'omaluhia Botanical Gardens
45-680 Luluku Rd, Kaneohe, HI 96744

The Oahu Invasive Species Committee (OISC) is a voluntary partnership of state, federal, and private agencies
united to protect Oahu from the most harmful invasive plants and animals that threaten our environment, economy,
and human health. OISC works to prevent the establishment of new alien pests, controls incipient pests on public
and private land, and educates the community about the threats of invasive species and what they can do to help.

OISC Attendees: Aaron Works, Alisa Kimura, Danielle Frohlich, Jean Fujikawa, Julia Parish,
Lara Reynolds

Time

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:15

11:40

12:00

Item

Welcome & Introductions

OISC Target Species Update

Reptile and Amphibian Establishment Risk Assessment
Break

Lyon Arboretum's Sustainable Urban Garden

Miconia Management Plan

Funding and Budget Updates and Challenges

Partner Updates and Public Comments or Questions

Pau

Presenter
Julia Parish
Julia Parish

Aaron Works

Bernice Fielding
Julia Parish

Julia Parish

Please contact Julia Parish 808.292.6691 if you need assistance the day of the committee meeting. This meeting

space is accessible for individuals with disabilities.
Light refreshments will be served.
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